
IMSS ECC
VSL SCI CHNENNAI SCI MUMBAI PAMBA SARAYU MOGRAL NEYYAR MCP LINZ MCP SALZBURG

Voy 486 487 100 99 29E 14W 48 45

MUNDRA MUNDRA MUNDRA MUNDRA JEBEL ALI CHENNAI COCHIN KRISHNAPATNAM

ETA Sat, Oct 03 Mon, Oct 05 Fri, Oct 02 Fri, Oct 09 Mon, Sep 28 Fri, Sep 18 Thu, Oct 01 Fri, Sep 25

ETD Sat, Oct 03 Tue, Oct 06 Sat, Oct 03 Sat, Oct 10 Tue, Sep 29 Sat, Sep 19 Fri, Oct 02 Tue, Sep 29

KANDLA KANDLA HAZIRA GOA KANDLA VISHAKAPATNAM TUTICORIN KATUPALLI

ETA Thu, Oct 01 Tue, Oct 06 Sun, Oct 11 Mon, Oct 05 Sun, Sep 20 Sat, Oct 03 Tue, Sep 29

ETD Sat, Oct 03 Thu, Oct 08 Tue, Oct 13 Mon, Oct 05 Mon, Sep 21 Mon, Oct 05 Wed, Sep 30

PIPAVAV PIPAVAV GOA MANGALORE COCHIN KRISHNAPATNAM MALE HALDIA

ETA Sun, Oct 04 Fri, Oct 09 Mon, Oct 05 Tue, Oct 13 Thu, Oct 08 Tue, Sep 22 Wed, Oct 07 Fri, Oct 02

ETD Mon, Oct 05 Sat, Oct 10 Tue, Oct 06 Wed, Oct 14 Fri, Oct 09 Wed, Sep 23 Fri, Oct 09 Mon, Oct 05

COCHIN COCHIN MANGALORE COCHIN COLOMBO KATUPALLI KULHUDHUFFUSHI KOLKATA

ETA Wed, Oct 07 Mon, Oct 12 Tue, Oct 06 Thu, Oct 15 Sat, Oct 10 Wed, Sep 23 Fri, Oct 09 Mon, Oct 05

ETD Thu, Oct 08 Wed, Oct 14 Wed, Oct 07 Fri, Oct 16 Sun, Oct 11 Thu, Sep 24 Sun, Oct 11 Tue, Oct 06

30W 49 46

TUTICORIN TUTICORIN COCHIN COLOMBO CHENNAI COLOMBO COCHIN KRISHNAPATNAM

ETA Fri, Oct 09 Thu, Oct 15 Thu, Oct 08 Sat, Oct 17 Tue, Oct 13 Sat, Sep 26 Tue, Oct 13 Fri, Oct 09

ETD Sat, Oct 10 Fri, Oct 16 Fri, Oct 09 Sun, Oct 18 Wed, Oct 14 Sun, Sep 27 Wed, Oct 14 Sat, Oct 10

488 489 100

MUNDRA MUNDRA COLOMBO MUNDRA VISHAKAPATNAM COCHIN TUTICORIN KATUPALLI

ETA Wed, Oct 14 Tue, Oct 20 Sat, Oct 10 Thu, Oct 22 Thu, Oct 15 Mon, Sep 28 Thu, Oct 15 Sat, Oct 10

ETD Thu, Oct 15 Wed, Oct 21 Sun, Oct 11 Fri, Oct 23 Fri, Oct 16 Mon, Sep 28 Sat, Oct 17 Sun, Oct 11

101 14E

KANDLA KANDLA MUNDRA GOA KRISHNAPATNAM JEBEL ALI MALE HALDIA

ETA Thu, Oct 15 Thu, Oct 22 Thu, Oct 15 Sun, Oct 25 Sat, Oct 03 Mon, Oct 19 Wed, Oct 14

ETD Sat, Oct 17 Fri, Oct 23 Fri, Oct 16 Mon, Oct 26 Mon, Oct 05 Wed, Oct 21 Thu, Oct 15

PIPAVAV PIPAVAV HAZIRA MANGALORE KATUPALLI KANDLA KULHUDHUFFUSHI KOLKATA

ETA Sun, Oct 18 Sat, Oct 24 Tue, Oct 27 Sat, Oct 17 Thu, Oct 08 Wed, Oct 21 Fri, Oct 16

ETD Mon, Oct 19 Sun, Oct 25 Wed, Oct 28 Sun, Oct 18 Fri, Oct 09 Fri, Oct 23 Sat, Oct 17

50

COCHIN COCHIN GOA COCHIN COLOMBO COCHIN COCHIN 47

ETA Thu, Oct 22 Wed, Oct 28 Sun, Oct 18 Thu, Oct 29 Mon, Oct 19 Sun, Oct 11 Sun, Oct 25 KRISHNAPATNAM

ETD Fri, Oct 23 Thu, Oct 29 Tue, Oct 20 Fri, Oct 30 Wed, Oct 21 Mon, Oct 12 Mon, Oct 26 Tue, Oct 20

Wed, Oct 21

TUTICORIN TUTICORIN MANGALORE COLOMBO COCHIN COLOMBO TUTICORIN

ETA Sat, Oct 24 Fri, Oct 30 Tue, Oct 20 Sat, Oct 31 Thu, Oct 22 Tue, Oct 13 Tue, Oct 27 KATUPALLI

ETD Sun, Oct 25 Sat, Oct 31 Wed, Oct 21 Sun, Nov 01 Thu, Oct 22 Wed, Oct 14 Thu, Oct 29 Wed, Oct 21

490 491 101 30E 15W Thu, Oct 22

MUNDRA MUNDRA COCHIN MUNDRA JEBEL ALI CHENNAI MALE

ETA Fri, Oct 30 Fri, Nov 06 Thu, Oct 22 Thu, Nov 05 Tue, Oct 27 Fri, Oct 16 Sat, Oct 31 HALDIA

ETD Sat, Oct 31 Sat, Nov 07 Fri, Oct 23 Fri, Nov 06 Thu, Oct 29 Sat, Oct 17 Mon, Nov 02 Sun, Oct 25
51 Mon, Oct 26

KANDLA KANDLA COLOMBO GOA KANDLA VISHAKAPATNAM COCHIN
ETA Sat, Oct 31 Sat, Nov 07 Sat, Oct 24 Sun, Nov 08 Mon, Nov 02 Sun, Oct 18 Wed, Nov 04 KOLKATA
ETD Mon, Nov 02 Mon, Nov 09 Sun, Oct 25 Mon, Nov 09 Mon, Nov 02 Mon, Oct 19 Thu, Nov 05 Tue, Oct 27

102 Wed, Oct 28
PIPAVAV PIPAVAV MUNDRA MANGALORE COCHIN KRISHNAPATNAM TUTICORIN 48

ETA Tue, Nov 03 Tue, Nov 10 Thu, Oct 29 Tue, Nov 10 Thu, Nov 05 Tue, Oct 20 Fri, Nov 06 KRISHNAPATNAM
ETD Wed, Nov 04 Wed, Nov 11 Fri, Oct 30 Wed, Nov 11 Fri, Nov 06 Wed, Oct 21 Sun, Nov 08 Sat, Oct 31

Sun, Nov 01
COCHIN COCHIN GOA COCHIN COLOMBO KATUPALLI MALE

ETA Fri, Nov 06 Fri, Nov 13 Sun, Nov 01 Thu, Nov 12 Sat, Nov 07 Wed, Oct 21 Tue, Nov 10 KATUPALLI
ETD Sat, Nov 07 Sat, Nov 14 Tue, Nov 03 Fri, Nov 13 Sun, Nov 08 Wed, Oct 21 Thu, Nov 12 Sun, Nov 01

31W 52 Mon, Nov 02
TUTICORIN TUTICORIN MANGALORE COLOMBO CHENNAI COLOMBO COCHIN

ETA Sun, Nov 08 Sun, Nov 15 Tue, Nov 03 Sat, Nov 14 Tue, Nov 10 Fri, Oct 23 Sat, Nov 14 HALDIA
ETD Mon, Nov 09 Mon, Nov 16 Wed, Nov 04 Sun, Nov 15 Wed, Nov 11 Sun, Oct 25 Sun, Nov 15 Thu, Nov 05

492 494 102 Fri, Nov 06
MUNDRA MUNDRA COCHIN MUNDRA VISHAKAPATNAM COCHIN TUTICORIN

ETA Fri, Nov 13 Fri, Nov 20 Thu, Nov 05 Thu, Nov 19 Thu, Nov 12 Mon, Oct 26 Mon, Nov 16 KOLKATA
ETD Fri, Nov 13 Sat, Nov 21 Fri, Nov 06 Fri, Nov 20 Fri, Nov 13 Mon, Oct 26 Wed, Nov 18 Sat, Nov 07

IMSS ECC

** Vessel Schedule Subject to Change Without Prior Notice **

The Shipping Corporation of India
भारतीय नौवहन िनगम िलिमटेड

 (A Government of India Enterprise - Navratna, ISO 9001:2008 Company) 
LINER & PASSENGER SERVICES DIVISION

(CONTAINER SERVICES AND MARKETING DEPARTMENT )

SMILE SERVICE IWCS SERVICE CCG SERVICE

SMILE SERVICE IWCS SERVICE CCG SERVICE

SKIP

SKIP

SKIP


